Appendix 2

Table 308.1.2

Tariff | Schedule!
Rate
Metal Oxide Varistors
Canada:
8533.40.10 Free R
Mexico:
8533.40.05 Free R
United States:
8533.40.40 [metal oxide varistors] Free R
Diodes, Transistors and Similar
Semiconductor Devices; Photosensitive
Semiconductor Devices; Light Emitting.
Diodes; Mounted Piezo-electric Crystals
8541.10 [diodes} Free R
8541.21 [transistors, other than photosensitive] Free R
8541.29 [other transistors, not photosensitive] Free R
8541.30 [thyristors, discs and triacs] Free R
8541.50 [semiconductors, nes] Free R
8541.60 [mounted piezoelectronic crystals] Free R
8541.90 [parts] Free R
Free R
Canada:
8541.40 Free R
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